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Av. Caralunya, 79
08680 Gironella
Tel. | Fax 93 825 0179

www.rocori.net - info@rocori.net

Mida

Preu unitat

115x1mm.
115x2,5mm.
115x7mm.

125x1mm.
125x2,5mm.
125x7mm.

230x1,9mm.
230x3mm.
230x7mm.

Mida

Preu unitat

115 Gra 40
115 Gra 60
115 Gra 80
115 Gra 120

125 Gra 40
125 Gra 60
125 Gra 80
125 Gra 120




